
First Name Last Name Email Address Company Title Work City

Larry Adams larry.adams@bia.gov Bureau of Indian Affairs Fuels Mgt. Specialist Anchorage

Coe Arnold coepack@hotmail.com Tanacross Village Council Tribal Administrator Tanacross

David Atkins clockridge@fs.fed.us us forest service Program Manager missoula

Sid Atwood representative_sharon_cissna@legis.state.ak.us Office of Representative Sharon Cissna Facilities Advisor Juneau

Valerie Barber vabarber@alaska.edu UAF SNRAS/CES Assistant Research Professor Palmer

Michael Black mlblack@anthc.org AK Native Tribal Health Consortium Director of Program Development Anchorage

Bill Bowie wbbowie@gmail.com Arctic Inland Forest Products Crisis Manager Dawson City

Allen Brackley abrackley@fs.fed.us Sitka Wood Utilization Center Team Leader Sitka

Marc Brazeau marc@usibelli.com Aurora Energy LLC Asst Plant Super Fairbanks

Amanda Byrd agbyrd@alaska.edu Alaska Center for Energy and Power Research Assistant Fairbanks

Robin Campbell nibor652004@yahoo.com Nenana Native Council Tribal Admin/ IGAP Admin nenana

John Carr john.carr@aea.nt.ca Arctic Energy Alliance Senior Technical Specialist Yellowknife

Catharine Catranis cmcatranis@alaska.edu University of Alaska Fairbanks Research Professional Fairbanks

Chet Chambers cochambers@alaska.edu UAF, Bristol Bay Campus Sustainable Energy Technician Dillingham

Ross Coen ross.coen@alaska.edu Alaska Center for Energy and Power Rural Energy Specialist Fairbanks

Henry Cole cole@mosquitonet.com HC Enviromental and Marine, LLC Fairbanks

Ryan Colgan ryan@cchrc.org Cold Climate Housing Research Center Chief Programs Officer Fairbanks

Jeffrey Congdon jeffrey.congdon@alaska.gov State of Alaska Local Government Specialist Fairbanks

John Corbey jcorbey@gmail.com Anchorage

Thomas Corrigan tcorrigan@ci.galena.ak.us City of Galena City Manager Galena

Lamar Cotten ljcotten@gci.net lake and peninsula borough borough manager king salmon

Colin Craven Colin@cchrc.org Cold Climate Housing Research Center Product Testing Director Fairbanks

Denali Daniels ddaniels@denali.gov Denali Commission Senior Energy Program Manager Anchorage

Christina DeHaven cdehaven@fnsb.us Fairbanks North Star Borough PM2.5 Project Coordinator Fairbanks

Lyle Dinn Lyle.Dinn@gov.yk.ca Government of Yukon, Forest Management Branch Operations Manager Whitehorse

Kathryn Dodge kdodge@fnsb.us Fairbanks North Star Borough Economic Development Specialist Fairbanks

Clare Doig cdoig@forestandlandmanagement.com Forest & Land Management, Inc. President Anchorage

Jeremy Douse jeremy.douse@alaska.gov Division of Forestry Fairbanks Area Resource Forester Fairbanks

Nathan Druck akathejoker4200@live.com Chalkyitsik Village Council Council Member Chalkyitsik

Al Edgren al.edgren@alaska.gov State of Alaska Delta Area Forester Delta Junction

Larry Edwards ledwards@greenpeace.org Greenpeace Campaigner Sitka

Nathan Elswick atc.environmental@hotmail.com Anvik Tribal Council Environmental Director Anvik

Randall Engler rengler@catg.org CATG CATG Biomass Project Liaison Fort Yukon

Steve Engman steveengman@hotmail.com Steve Engman Rentals Owner Dutch Harbor

Tom Ervin tom.e@aptalaska.com Alaska Power & Telephone Director Tok

Paul Finch pfinch58@gmail.com North Country Farm Manager North Pole

Les Fortune lesfortune@hotmail.com N/A Forester ( retired ) Fairbanks

David Frederick dave@alaskanheattechnologies.com Alaskan Heat Technologies Inc. President Tok

Toby Fullmer fullmert@kayacorp.com Kaya Associates Staff Engineer Fort Greely

Craig Gales craigg@akwaste.com Alaska Waste Marketing & Sales MGR Fairbanks

Eric Geisler egeisler@blm.gov BLM Forester Anchorage

Rex Goolsby rex.goolsby@gmail.com Lars Construction Management Services Owner Tok

Robert Gorman rfgorman@alaska.edu UAF Cooperative Extension Agent Resource Development Agent Sitka

Owen Graham ojgraham@aol.com Alaska Forest Association Executive Director Ketchikan

Jessica Guritz jlguritz@gmail.com Fairbanks Soil & Water Conservation District Natural Resources Technical Assistant Fairbanks

Tim Hand thand@crsd.k12.ak.us Copper River School Disrict Maintanence Mechanic Glennallen

Douglas Hanson douglas.hanson@alaska.gov State Division of Forestry Inventory Forester Fairbanks

Joan Hardesty joan.hardesty@alaska.gov Alaska Department of Environmental Conservation Environmental Program Specialist Fairbanks

Susan (Sudie) Hargis Susan.D.Hargis@uscg.mil USCG CEU Juneau Energy Program Specialist Juneau

John Harvey john.h@aptalaska.com Alaska Power & Telephone Superintendent of Power Operations Tok

James Havens yak_tatkwaan2010@yahoo.com Yak-tat Kwaan Inc CEO/President Yakutat

Todd Hayden todd.hayden@us.army.mil Kaya Associates Engineer Fort Greely

Jeffrey Hermanns jeffrey.hermanns@alaska.gov DNR, Tok Area Forestry Tok Area Forester Tok

Nathan Hill kokhanok_vc@yahoo.com Village of Kokhanok Adminstrator Kokhanok

Evan Hjerpe evanhjerpe@msn.com Wilderness Society Resource Economist Anchorage

Pat Hogan pat.hogan@gov.yk.ca Yukon Government, Property Management Project Manager, Dawson District Heating Whitehorse

Jason Hoke jhoke@coppervalley.org Copper Valley Development Association, Inc. Executive Director Glenallen

Grier Hopkins grier.hopkins@legis.state.ak.us Alaska State Legislature Aide to Senator Thomas Fairbanks

Andy Horazdovsky ahorazdovsky@crweng.com CRW Engineering Group, LLC EIT Anchorage

Thane Humphrey jtb@alaska.net Alaska Manufacturing Extension Partnership Consultant Anchorage

Wayne Hunter waynenikkih@yahoo.com Wayne Hunter the Wood Cutter Owner Salcha
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Rondell Jimmie rj_minto_ndn@yahoo.com Nenana Native Council Nenana

Lewis Johnson lewistak@arctic.net Johnson Enterprises Owner Galena

Bradley Jonas bradleyjonas@live.com Chalkyitsik Village Council 1st Chief/Bio-Mass Manager Chalkyitsik

Patricia Joyner patricia.joyner@alaska.gov Alaska Division of Forestry Community Forestry Program Coordinator Anchorage

Marcus Kauffman marcus5spot@gmail.com East Fork Consulting Principal Eugene

Paul Keech paul.keech@alaska.gov State of Alaska, Division of Forestry Forester Fairbanks

Fabian Keirn fabian.keirn@tananachiefs.org Tanana Chiefs Conference Forester Fairbanks

Cal Kerr Cal.Kerr@norecon.com Northern Economics Project Manager/Analyst Anchorage

Bear Ketzler beartanana@gci.net City of Tanana City Manager Fairbanks

Ross Klooster WH Pacific Inc. Senior Electrical Engineer Anchorage

Heath Kocan heath@nveyak.org Native Village of Eyak Renewable Energy Project Manager Cordova

Phil Koontz phil.koontz@gmail.com Galena Village Environmental Technician Galena

Bob Kuiper bob.kuiper@gov.yk.ca Yukon Government Senior Planner, Renewable Resources Whitehorse

Mark Leary napaimute@gci.net Native Village of Napaimute Director of Development & Operations Bethel

Gary Lee leeg@doyon.com Doyon, Limited Lands/GIS Specialist Fairbanks

Collin Leirvik collin@a3energypartner.com A3 Energy Parnters Sales Representative Portland

Don Leistikow donl80@yahoo.com Fairbanks

Chuen-Sen Lin clin@alaska.edu University of Alaska Fairbanks Fairbanks

Nathan Lojewski lojewskin@chugachmiut.org Chugachmiut Forestry Manager Anchorage

William Lord nenananativecouncil@gmail.com Nenana Native Council Nenana

Victor Lord lord.victor@yahoo.com Nenana Tribal Council Nenana

Ted Lyman tlyman@ecgroup.com Economic Competitiveness Group Principal Sausalito

Scott MacManus smacmanus@agsd.us Alaska Gateway School District Executive Director Tok

Chris Maisch chris.maisch@alaska.gov State of Alaska/DNR/DOF Director of Forestry Fairbanks

Arthur Mannix susitnaforestrycouncil@yahoo.com susitnaforestrycouncil Talkeetna

Trevor Marshall trevor.marshall1@us.army.mil Public Works, Fort Greely Energy Manager Fort Greely

Darleen Masiak dtmasiak@alaska.edu University of Alaska Fairbanks Research Asst. Fairbanks

Paul McIntosh pjmac@gci.net Anchorage

Paul Metz metz@mosquitonet.com Fairbanks Exploration, Inc. Director Fairbanks

Greg Mickelson greg.m@aptalaska.com Alaska Power & Telephone Vice President of Power Operations Klawock

Tom Miles tmiles@trmiles.com T R Miles Technical Consultants, Inc Owner Portland

Bill Monroe bmonroe@yksd.com Toghotthele Corporation Director Nenana

Mark Morgan mmorgan@dgsd.k12.ak.us Delta/Greely School District Maintenance Supervisor Delta Junction

Larry Morris larry.morris@k12northstar.org Fairbanks Northstar School District Project Manager Fairbanks

Thomas Nerbonne sales@loggingandmilling.com Logging and Milling Assoc. LLC Manager Delta Junction

Jeffrey Organek jorganek@whpacific.com whpacific Civil Engineer Fairbanks

Stephan Patterson spatterson@fs.fed.us US FOREST SERVICE ACTING DIRECTOR, STATE AND PRIVATE FORESTRY, REGIONS 6 AND 10Anchorage

Bryan Pelkey bryan_pelkey@gov.nt.ca Government of Northwest Territories Alternative Energy Specialist Yellowknife

Peter Peschang ppeschang@yahoo.com Copper Valley Development Association, Inc Consultant Glenallen

Mariano Peters mpeters@bbna.com Bristol Bay Native Association Forestry Program Manager Dillingham

Rhonda Pitka fsrdp1@hotmail.com Beaver Village Council First Chief Beaver

Todd Poage tpoage@agsd.us Gateway School District Superintendent Tok

David Pratt dpratt@yksd.com Yukon-Koyukuk School District Director of Facilities Fairbanks

Will Putnam will.putman@tananachiefs.org Tanana Chiefss Conference Forestry Director Fairbanks

Kathryn Pyne kathryn.pyne@alaska.gov State of Alaska Div. of Forestry Fairbanks Area Forester Fairbanks

Chris Rauch crauch@agsd.us Alaska Gateway School District Maintenance Director Tok

Dan Rees dan.c.rees@us.army.mil Fort Wainwright Forester North Pole

Judith Reese judith.reese@alaska.gov Alaska Division of Forestry Regional FMO Palmer

Mike Reggear mike.regear@alaska.gov State of Alaska Delta Resource Forester Delta Junction

Daniel Reitz dreitz@anthc.org Alaska Native Tribal Health Consortium Director of Project Management Anchorage

Dale Rich dale@hnrinc.com Superior Pellet Fuels, LLC Manager Fairbanks

Mark Rockwell mrockwell@doyonutilities.com Doyon Utiliities Project Management Lead Fairbanks

Myron Rollins rollinsmr@bv.com Black & Veatch Project Manager Kansas City

Jim Sackett Jim_Sackett@hotmail.com Toghotthele Corporation CEO Nenana

Nick Salmon nicks@ctagroup.com CTA Architect, Sr Project Manager Missoula

Speedy Sam speedyasam@yahoo.com Huslia Tribal Councial 2nd Chef Huslia

James Schwarber james.schwarber@alaska.gov DNR/Division of Forestry Forest Planner Fairbanks

Richard Seifert rdseifert@alaska.edu University of Alaska Fairbanks Professor, community Sustainability Fairbanks

Ben Seifert ben_seifert@blm.gov US DOI BLM NRS Glennallen

Virgil Sexton trentsexton@yahoo.com Anchorage

Douglas Sheldon Anchorage 
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Ken Simington kens@akwaste.com Alaska Waste Site Manager Fairbanks

Charles Sink Charlie@chugachmiut.org Chugachimut Enterprise and Trust Division Director Anchorage

Dave Sjoding SjodingD@energy.wsu.edu Northwest Clean Energy Application Center Director Olympia

Paul Slenkamp paul.slenkamp@alaska.gov The Trust Land Office Trust Resource Manager Ketchikan, AK

James Smith james.smith@alaska.gov Alaska Division of Forestry Stewardship Forester Fairbanks

Nathan Soboleff nathan.soboleff@sealaska.com Haa Aani, LLC (Sealaska) Renewable Energy Program Mngr Juneau

Andy Soria jasoria@alaska.edu University of Alaska Fairbanks Asst. Prof. Wood Chemistry Palmer

Steve Sparrow sdsparrow@alaska.edu University of Alaska Fairbanks Professor Fairbanks

Donald Spears srtsissy@hotmail.com Gulkana Village Council Program Foreman Gakona

Richard J Stevens III rjstevens@alaska.edu Alaska Center for Energy and Power Research Technician Fairbanks

Linda Stotts environmental@katyaaq.org Kiana Traditional Council Environmental Assistant Kiana

Richard Symons richardsymons@starband.net Gold Country Energy Owner Central

Sheila Symons northpuella@gmail.com Gold Country Energy Central

Clayton Tackett ctackett7@hotmail.com Native Village of Fort Yukon Environmental Manager Fort Yukon

Joe Thomas Sen.Joe.Thomas@legis.state.ak.us Alaska State Legislature Senator Fairbanks

Sandra Tsinnie stsinnie@gulkanacouncil.org Gulkana Village Council Program Coordinator Gakona

Robert Venables energy@seconference.org Southeast Conference Energy Coordinator Juneau

Jesse Vigil jessev@ctagroup.com CTA Project Manager Missoula

Kenneth Walker kwalker@omnialaska.com omni enterprises ceo anchorage

Robert Walker ekozevnikoff@irha.org Interior Regional Housing Authority BOC Fairbanks

Bill Wall williamwall11@gmail.com Alaska Wood Energy Associates President Seeley Lake

Paul Weisner alaskapaul@gmail.com CE2 Engineers, Inc. Project Engineer Anchorage

Jeff Weltzin jeffweltzin@yahoo.com City of Tanana Project Coordinator Tanana

Zach Wilkinson zwilkinson@jedc.org Juneau Economic Development Council Tech Transfer Associate Juneau

Cindy Williams cynthia.williams@alaska.gov Alaska DEC, Air Quality Fairbanks

Blair Wilson bwilson@matrixservice.com Matrix Service Inc. Business Development - Manager Bellingham

Nadine Winters nadine@acsalaska.net IRHA Fairbanks

Rick Young prog.man.tazlina@cvinternet.net Native Village of Tazlina Tribal Administrator Glennallen

Joe Young joeyoung@aptalaska.net Young's Timber Inc President Tok

151 registered + 24 sponsors/speakers + 22 booth people

197


